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B. A. Hons Hindi

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Lecture Rooms

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
6%

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Laboratories

Very Good
1%

Unsatisfactory
1%




A3

Basic Amenities

Very Good

3%

Unsatisfactory
12%
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A5

Students,
Convention, utility
Centre

Students, Convention, utility Centre

Unsatisfactory
3%

A.6

Sports Centre

Sports Centre

Not Opted
Very Good
Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Good
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Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good Not Opted
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B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of

Not ol Lesls
Books Opted Availability of Books
1%
Unsatisfactory
12%
Availability of . en
Journals Availability of Journals

Not Opted
15%

Very Good
8%

Satisfactory
19%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines

B Good M Satisfactory ® Unsatisfactory ™ Very Good M Not Opted
Availability of . .
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers

Unsatisfactory

2%

Not Opted
4%




B.2

Access to Library

Access to Library

Not Opted
5%

Unsatisfactory
1%

B.3

Accesses to Cyber
Centre

Accesses to Cyber Centre

Unsatisfactory
3%

Not
Opted
0%




B.4

Office Assistance

Office Assistance

Not Opted
2%

Unsatisfactory
7%

B.5

Bank

Bank

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
5%




C. Course Contents

Cl1

Syllabus Coverage

Not Opted
2%

yllabus Coverage

Unsatisfactory
0%

Cz2

Technological
Support

Not Opted

e Syllabus Coverage

Unsatisfactory
0%




C3 Punctuality and . .
Regularity horoped~Runctuality and Regularity
Unsatisfactory
0%
D. Co- curricular Activities
D.1 Cultural Activity

Not Opted
1%

Cultural Activity

Unsatisfactory
1%




D.2 Educational Trip . .
Educational Trip
Very Good Not Oopted
7% 3%
D.3 Departmental .
Society Not Opted Departmental Society

5%

Unsatisfactory
5%




Sports
Sports

Not Opted
5%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Satisfactory
9%

NCC
NCC

Not Opted
12%

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory 4%
0%




NSS

NSS

Not Opted

9%\

Unsatisfactory Satisfactory

8% 13%

Suggestions:
1. FormNo.1

Water problem
Lack of rooms
Lack of sitting space
Lack of good books in library
Lack of cleanness of washrooms
Canteen is not good
Form No. 2
» Decrease cultural programmes so that we should have more time to study
» Provide all material for study
Form No. 3
» Improvement required in canteen and Sangam parisar
» Availability of water purifier
» Lack of good books in library
Form No. 4
» Improvement required in canteen and Sangam parisar
» Auvailability of water purifier
» Lack of good books in library
Form No. 5
» Provide study rooms separately
Form No. 7
» Canteen is very bad
Form No. 8

VVVVVYVYY




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

» Improvement required in canteen and Sangam parisar
» Availability of water purifier
» Lack of good books in library
Form No. 9
» Availability of water in summer
» Books must be in good condition
Form No. 10
Condition of our room is very bad
Lack of fan and lights
Lack of space for study
Lack of books in library
Lack of pure water in college, available water is very bad
Cleanness in 2" and 3™ floor
Please pay attention to our problems
Form No. 11
» Lack of space for sitting
» Water problem
» Lack of rooms
Form No. 15
Canteen must be good
There must be educational trips
Lack of water
Lack of rooms
Lack of books
Lack of fans and lights
Form No. 16
» Canteen problem and water problem
Form No. 20
» Lack of cold water
» Please repair fans of room no. 12
» Please pay attention to cleanness also
Form No. 24
» Canteen is very dirty
Form No. 25
» The food at canteen is very costly and bad
Form No. 26
» The food at canteen is very costly and bad
Form No. 27
» Lack of cleanness in canteen
Form No. 28
» Food of canteen is very bad
Form No. 29
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

» Improve sanitation, availability of clean water
Form No. 30
» There should cleanness in canteen and in washrooms
Form No. 32
» Water is not available in toilets
» Cleaning of classrooms
» Furniture is not good
» Chalk is not available
» Food is not good
Form No. 33
» Water is not available in washroom as well as in toilets
» Canteen is not good
» Sitting arrangement is not well
Form No. 34
» Water is not available in washroom as well as in toilets
» Drinking water is not available
» Cleaning of classrooms and canteen
» Furniture is not good
Form No. 35
» Water is not available in washroom as well as in toilets
» Drinking water is not available
» Cleaning of classrooms and canteen
Form No. 36
» Lack of classrooms
» Lack of books in library
» Lack of water
» Light and fans need to be repair
» Please provide a quality study room
Form No. 37
Rooms and places for study are not available
Water condition is poor
Cleaning of room is not regular
Seats and furnitures are poor
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B. A. Hons Sanskrit

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Unsatisfactory
0%

Lecture Rooms

Not Opted
0%

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Very Good
14%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Laboratories

Not Opted
12%




A3

Basic Amenities

Basic Amenities

Unsatisfactory
9%

A4

Canteen

Canteen

= Seriesl

15 14

11

2 1

Good Satisfactory  Unsatisfactory =~ Very Good Not Opted




A5

Students,
Convention, utility
Centre

Students, Convention, utility Centre

Not Opted

Very Good

Unsatisfactory ' = Series1

Satisfactory

Good

A.6

Sports Centre

Sports Centre

Unsatisfactory
0%




B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of Not . .pe
Books Opted Availability of Books
2%
Unsatisfactory
0%
Availability of . en
Journals Availability of Journals

Very Good
14%

Unsatisfactory
0%
Satisfactory
21%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Satisfactory
16% Unsatisfactory
Availability of . .
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers

Not Opted
11%

Unsatisfactory
5%




B.2

Access to Library

Not .
opted__ AcCCESS to Library

2%

Unsatisfactory
0%

B.3

Accesses to Cyber
Centre

Nororted~Accesses to Cyber Centre

Unsatisfactory
0%




B.4

Office Assistance

Office Assistance
Not Opted

0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

B.5

Bank

Bank

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactor
0%




C. Course Contents

Cl Syllabus Coverage
Syllabus Coverage
Not Opted
0%
Unsatisfactory Satisfactory
0% 7%
C.2 Technological

Support

Not Opted Technological Support
5%

Unsatisfactory
2%




C3 Punctuality and . .
Regularity ot Punctuality and Regularity
pte
7%
Unsatisfactory
5%
D. Co- curricular Activities
D.1 Cultural Activity

Not Opted Cultural Activity
4%




D.2 Educational Trip . .

Not Opted Educational Trip

5%
Very Good
13%
Unsatisfactory

3%

D3 Departmental Not Opted .
Society P artmental Society

Unsatisfactory
0%




Sports

Sports

Not Opted

o\

Unsatisfactory
0%

NCC

NCC

Unsatisfactory
0%




NSS

NSS

Unsatisfactory
0%

Suggestions:
1. Form No. 13:
» Improve water quality
» Increase library seats for sitting
2. Form No. 21,22,23,25,26 :
» Water problem

3. Form No. 27
» Water problem and canteen problem
4. Form No. 28

» Lack of water
» Lack of space in auditorium
» Very bad canteen
» Lack of cleanness
» Lack of medical facility
5. Form No. 29
» Lack of water
» Lack of space in auditorium
» Very bad canteen
» Lack of cleanness
6. Form No. 30
» Lack of water
» Lack of space in auditorium

» Very bad canteen




7. Form No. 38
> Lack of water




B. A. Prog Geography

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Very Good Lecture Rooms

7%
Unsatisfactory
4%

Not Opted
0%

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Laboratories

Very Good
6%
Unsatisfactory

3%




A3

Basic Amenities

Unsatisfactory

Very Good
2%

8%

Basic Amenities

A4

Canteen
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A5 Students, . ven
Convention, utility Students, Convention, utility Centre
Centre
Very Good
8%
A6 Sports Centre

Not Opted

Very Good

Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Good

Sports Centre

W Seriesl




B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of

Not T
Books Opted Availability of Books
4%
Unsatisfactory
2%
Availability of . en
Journals Availability of Journals

Very Good ‘
3% AN .

Unsatisfactory [

3%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Unsatisfactory
4%
Availability of Not . .
Newspapers opted __Availability of Newspapers

3%




B.2 Access to Library .
ot Dpted Access to Library
Unsatisfactory
6%
Satisfactory
10%
B.3 Accesses to Cyber

Centre

Accesses to Cyber Centre
Not Opted
7%

Unsatisfactory
3%




B.4 Office Assistance . .
Office Assistance
Very Good Not Opted
5% 3%
B.5 Bank

Unsatisfactory
3%

Bank

Not Opted
1%




C. Course Contents

Cl Syllabus Coverage
ot pted Syllabus Coverage
Unsatisfactory
4%
C.2 Technological Not .
Support Opted Technological Support
6%
Very Good

10%

Unsatisfactory
13%




C3 Punctuality and . .
Regularity Punctuality and Regularity
Not Opted
7%
Unsatisfactory
2%

D. Co- curricular Activities

D.1 Cultural Activity

Not Opted
3%

Cultural Activity

Unsatisfactory
2%




D.2 Educational Trip . .
Educational Trip
Very Good Not Opted
6% 4%
D.3 Departmental .
Society not  Departmental Society

Opted
7%

Unsatisfactory
2%




Sports

Unsatisfactory
2%

Not Opted
11%

~

Sports

NCC

Unsatisfactory
2%

NCC




NSS
NSS

Not Opted

0%\

Unsatisfactory
9%

Suggestions:

1. Form No. 2
» Cleaning of washrooms is not regular
2. Form No.5

» Facility of canteen is so bad

» Sanitation of college is not good
3. Form No. 6

» Canteen should be renovated

» Water issue in college is very big

4., Form No.7

» Please make washrooms clean
5. Form No. 22

» Facility of common room is not good
6. Form No. 23

» Washrooms
» Canteen food
» Common Room AC
7. Form No. 24
» Washroom
» Canteen food
> AC
8. Form No. 27
» Quality of food
» Infrastructure should be good




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Form No. 57
» Unsatisfactory canteen, electricity in room
Form No. 58
» Mostly fans are not working properly
Form No. 59
» Canteen food should be hygienic
» Washrooms should be cleaned regularly
» A.C. should be installed in Sangam Parisar
Form No. 60
> In many classrooms fans doesn’t work
» Very less book related to the course
Form No. 61
» Lack of management in canteen
Form No. 62
» Canteen food is not good
» Fan in canteen should be repair
Form No. 63
» Canteen food is not good
Form No. 64
» Sanitation is not good
» Availability of drinking water
Form No. 65
» Access to clean water
Form No. 66
» Washroom condition is bad
» Mirror in washrooms

» Our convener do not pay attention to our dance society

» Provide some rooms for societies
Form No. 80

» Provide cold drinking water
Form No. 82

» Need proper cleanness in canteen







B. A. Prog Hindi

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Very Good
0% .
Unsatisfactory

0%

Lecture Rooms  not

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Laboratories

Unsatisfactory
0%




A3

Basic Amenities

Very Good

0%

Unsatisfactory

0%

Basic Amenities

Not
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0%

A4

Canteen
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A5

Students,
Convention, utility
Centre

Students, Convention, utility Centre

N

A.6

Sports Centre

Sports Centre

Very Good "

Unsatisfactory "

m Series1

Satisfactory

Good




B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of . oee
Books Very Good Availability of Books
10% Not Opted
0%
Unsatisfactory
0%

Availability of . . Not
Journals Availability of Journals Opted

Very Good 0%

Unsatisfactory _3%

0%

Satisfactory
30%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Not Opted
0%
Availability of . .
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%




B.2 Access to Library .
Notopted_ ACCESS to Library
Very Good 10%
10%
Unsatisfactory
0%
Satisfactory
0%
B.3 Accesses to Cyber Not
Centre Accesses to Cyber Centre Opted

Very Good 0%
Unsatisfactory 10%

0%

Satisfactory
10%




B.4

Office Assistance

Unsatisfactory
0%

Office Assistance Very

B.5

Bank

Very Good

Bank

Not Opted
0%




C. Course Contents

C1 Syllabus Coverage
Syllabus Coverage Not Opted
Unsatisfactory
0%
C.2 Technological ]
Support Technological Support ot

Unsatisfactory
0%

0%




C3 Punctuality and . .
Regularity Punctuality and Regularity
Not Opted
Very Good 10%
10%
Unsatisfactory
0%
D. Co- curricular Activities
D.1 Cultural Activity

Cultural Activity

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%




D.2 Educational Trip . .

Educational Trip

Not Opted
Very Good 0%
10%
Unsatisfactory
10%
D.3 Departmental .
Society Departmental Society

Not Opted
10%

Unsatisfactory
0%




Sports

Sports

Very Good
10%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Satisfactory
0%

NCC

NCC

Unsatisfactory
0%




NSS

NSS

Very Good
10%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Suggestions:
1. Form No.7
» Canteen needs to be changed as the food is not hygienic
» Educational trips must be organized twice in 3 months
2. Form No.9
» Cleanness of washrooms
» Classrooms should be regularly
» Canteen needs a reconstruction







B. A. Prog Music

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Lecture Rooms

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
7%

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Laboratories

Very Good
7%

Unsatisfactory
0%




A3

Basic Amenities

Unsatisfactory

Very Good

9%

5%

0%

Basic Amenities Not Opted

A4

Canteen
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A5 Students, . ven
Convention, utility Students, Convention, utility Centre
Centre Not Opted
2%
Unsatisfactory
5%
A6 Sports Centre

Not Opted

Very Good

Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Good

Sports Centre

W Seriesl




B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of

Books ot opted Availability of Books
Unsatisfactory
5%
Availability of . en
Journals Availability of Journals

Not Opted

9%
Very Good
9%
Unsatisfactory
2% \




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Unsatisfactory
9%
Availability of . .
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers

Not Opted
4%

Unsatisfactory
7%




B.2

Access to Library

Not 2oo/pted Access to Library

Unsatisfactory
7%

B.3

Accesses to Cyber
Centre

Accesses to Cyber Centre

Unsatisfactory
2%

Not

0%




B.4

Office Assistance

Office Assistance
Not Opted

0%
Unsatisfactory
7%

B.5

Bank

Bank

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
1%




C. Course Contents

Cl Syllabus Coverage Not Onted
ot Opte
- Syllabus Coverage
Unsatisfactory
5%
C.2 Technological . Not
Support Technological Support Opted

Unsatisfactory
2%

0%




C3 Punctuality and . .
Regularity Punctuality and Regularity ot
pte
Unsatisfactory . Very Good 0%
0% 5%
D. Co- curricular Activities
D.1 Cultural Activity

Not — Cultural Activity

Opted

0%

Unsatisfactory
5%




D.2 Educational Trip . .
Not ﬁ/pted Educational Trip
Very Good
4%
D.3 Departmental .
Society Departmental Society Not Opted

0%

Unsatisfactogy,
7%




Sports

Sports

Not Opted
7%

Unsatisfactory
4%

NCC

NCC

Unsatisfactory
2%




NSS

NSS

Not Opted
7%

Very Good
13%

Unsatisfactory
13%

Suggestions:
1. Form No.5

» Canteen is very bad

2. Form No. 6

» A lot of improvement should be done
» Official trips should be organized
Form No. 9
» Maintain canteen
> More water coolers
» Cleaning of toilets
Form No. 15
» Washrooms are not clean
» Classrooms are not properly assemble
» Canteen food is not good
Form No. 18
» Washrooms are not clean
» Classrooms are not properly assemble
» Canteen food is not good
Form No. 25
» Tours should be held atleast once
» Canteen must be improved
Form No. 34
» Canteen food is not good please change it
Form No. 41




» There should be some tours
» Canteen needs improvement
9. Form No. 42
» College needs more cleanness
» Washrooms are in very poor condition
10. Form No. 45
» Do something for washrooms
» Service at canteen is very bad. She don’t respond to us when we ask for something it is very insulting

for us
» College don’t have enough books which we need specially for political science




B. A. Prog. Maths Group

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al

Lecture Rooms

Unsatisfactory
0%

Not
Lecture Rooms Opfc)ed

0%

A2

Laboratories
(if applicable)

Laboratories

Unsatisfactory
0%




A3

Basic Amenities

Very Good
0%
Unsatisfactory

0%

Basic Amenities

Not
Opted
0%

A4

Canteen

4.5
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A5

Students,
Convention, utility
Centre

Students, Convention, utility Centre
Unsatisfactory Not Opted

0%

A.6

Sports Centre

Not Opted

Very Good

Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Good

Sports Centre

W Seriesl
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B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of
Books Availability of Books
Not Opted
0%
Unsatisfactory
0%
Availability of . oee Not
Journals (\;/s;‘é Availability of Journals Opted

7%

Unsatisfactory —
0%

0%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Unsatisfactory
0%
Not Opted
0%
Availability of . . Not
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers Opted

0%

Unsatisfactory
0%




B.2

Access to Library

Access to Library

Not Opted

0%
Unsatisfactory
0%

B.3

Accesses to Cyber
Centre

Accesses to Cyber Centre

Not Opted
7%

Unsatisfactory
0%




B.4

Office Assistance

Office Assistance
Very Good

7% Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
13%

B.5

Bank

Bank

Not Opted
0%

Very Good
7%

Unsatisfactory
13%




C. Course Contents

Cl1 Syllabus Coverage
Syllabus Coverage
Not Opted
0%
Unsatisfactory

0%

C.2 Technological Very . Not
Support Good Technological Support o,

0% 0%

Unsatisfactory
13%




C3

Punctuality and
Regularity

Not

Punctuality and Regularity

0%

Unsatisfactory
7%

D. Co- curricular Activities

D.1

Cultural Activity

Very Good
0%

Unsatisfactory

0%

Cultural Activity ot
Opted

0%




D.2 Educational Trip Not Opted . .
o one Educational Trip cood
7%
D.3 Departmental .
Society Departmental Society et

pted
0%

Very Good
0%




Sports

Sports

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

NCC

NCC

Good
7%

Unsatisfactory
0%




NSS

Very Good
7%

Unsatisfactory
7%

NSS

Suggestions:
1. Form No. 1
» There should be a departmental fresher party for B.A. programme just like other courses

>

Canteen food must be hygienic and fresh

Form No. 9

>
>
>
>
>

Washrooms are very dirty

Departmental society pay little attention to students
NSS doesn’t play an active role in college

College fest is not up to the mark

Bank employees are not cooperative

Form No. 11

>
>

There must be educational trips
Need to improve educational support

» Need to improve punctuality and regularity of few teachers

Form No. 12
» Availability of water
Form No. 13
» Increase the number of water cooler
Form No. 14
» Lack of water coolers
» No regularity of water
Form No. 15
» Put water cooler on each floor in building

» Make sure that syllabus should complete before time




» In practical classes of computer lab student couldn’t get much knowledge of their respective syllabus




B. Sc. (Hons) Maths

A. Infrastructure Facility

Al Lecture Rooms
Very Lecture Rooms
Good __Not
0% Op
2%
Unsatisfactory
13%
A.2 Laboratories

(if applicable)

Not Opted
3%

Laboratories

Very Good
5%




A3

Basic Amenities

Basic Amenities

Not Opted
0%

A4

Canteen

30
25
20
15
10

Canteen

W Seriesl




A5

Students,
Convention, utility
Centre

Students, Convention, utility Centre

Not Opted

Very Good 4%

2%

Unsatisfactory
23%

A.6

Sports Centre

Sports Centre

Not Opted '

Very Good

Unsatisfactory i Series1

Satisfactory

Good




B. Facilities

B.1

Availability of . .
Books Very Availability of Books
Good Not Opted
% 0%
Unsatisfactory
3%

Availability of Not . en
Journals OptedVery Avallablllty of Journals

29, Goo

l}%atisfactory
5%




Availability of

Magazines Availability of Magazines
Unsatisfactory
9%
Not
Opted

2%
Availability of . ee Not
Newspapers Availability of Newspapers Opted

0%

Unsatisfactory
5%




B.2

Access to Library

Access to Library

Not Opted
0%

Unsatisfactory
7%

B.3

Accesses to Cyber
Centre

Othd Accesses to Cyber Centre
pte

0%

Unsatisfactory
10%




B.4

Office Assistance

Verv2 good Office Assistance Not Opted

B.5

Bank

Bank

Not Opted

0%
Unsatisfactory
11%




C. Course Contents

Cl1

Syllabus Coverage

verycood_ OYllabus Coverage

5%

Not Opted
0%
Unsatisfactory

9%

Cz2

Technological
Support

Not Opted

Very Good 0%

2%

Technological Sup

Unsatisfactory
12%




C3

Punctuality and
Regularity

Not

Punctuality and Regularity

0%

Unsatisfactory
7%

D. Co- curricular Activities

D.1

Cultural Activity

Cultural Activity not
Opted
Very Good 0%

10%

Unsatisfactory
9%




D.2

Educational Trip

Very
Good
2%

Educational Trip Mot

0%

Good
5%

D.3

Departmental
Society

Not Opted
8%

Unsatisfactory
5%

Good
3%

Departmental Societ




Sports

Not Opted
2%

Sports

Very Good

7%
\

Unsatisfactory
5%

NCC

NCC

Very Good
9%

Unsatisfactory
5%




NSS

NSS

Very Good
13%

Unsatisfactory
5%

Suggestions:

1.

2.

3.

Form No. 1
» Washrooms should be clean properly from time to time
» Benches should be mend time to time
Form No. 2
» Washrooms should be clean time to time
Form No. 6
» Classrooms should be more ventilated and clean
» There are specified cells for development but only for sake for name, not utilized
» Many classes don’t have glasses of their windows
» Rooms are not clean, desk and benches are dirty
Form No. 7
» We don’t have our Mathematica software from last two semesters and before that there was a pirated
version
» Canteen food is not at all hygienic
Form No. 10
» Canteen food is not at all hygienic
Form No. 24
> Improve toilet facilities
» Water cooler should be clean time to time
Form No. 25
» Need of improving of wash rooms
Form No. 32
» There should be more cultural activities




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

» Canteen should be reconstructed as soon as possible
Form No. 34

» Washrooms should be clean

» Availability of water purifier
Form No. 38

» Washrooms should be clean

» Fresh and pure water should be provided
Form No. 39

» Lecture time should be changed i.e., from 8.30 am
Form No. 42

» Canteen is unhygienic

» There is no water to drink

» Cold water should be available in peak month of summer
Form No. 46

» Please increase the clean drinking water availability
Form No. 48

» Unavailability of cold drinking water
Form No. 51

» Canteen is unsatisfactory

» Water problem
Form No. 52

» Washrooms should be clean

» Office assistance should cooperate with students
Form No. 53

» There is no cold water to drink

» Availability of food is not good in canteen
Form No. 54

» There is no cold water to drink
Form No. 58

» Lectures time should be changed. It should be from 8.30 onwards

» There is no educational trip







KALINDI COLLEGE
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Computer Science Students Feedback for Infrastructure Facility & Course Contents
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Additional Comments
Lib and Canteen need improvement
Class infrastructure like fan should maintain
Please maintain the canteen facilities and water problem
Provide Educational trip for betterment
Bathroom conditions are pathetic
Gym should be accesible to students all hous
Drinking water are unhygenic
College website is pathetic
Auditorium need to look nice
wifi quality need to improve
Class infrastructure like fan should maintain
Campus placement should be available
Online fee facility should be implementated
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Additional Comments

Different research programs should be held so that students could
inculcate research interest

Educational Trips should be arranged

College timing should be from 8:30 AM
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Additional Comments

Books are not available in Library

Focus on the sanitory hygiene is a must

Please provide official break

Improve the infrastructure of your college and teacher should
behave properly

Water availability should be improved

Canteen space is not enough
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Additional Comments

Desks in the class room should be cleaned

Sitting place outside the classes should be cleaned daily

In the last three years Phhysics Department has not organised any
educational trip

Canteen is not so good, we get only two/three items, whicha are
actually good in taste but not get everyday

There should be soap in the wash room

Teachers who comes at the starting they cover the syllabus slowly
and miss the class but when exam time comes, those teachers
takes extra classess
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